Saint Bernard Summary of AKC Agility Titles (Regular) From 1994 To Date

*** Go to the Saint Bernard National Archives's database page to view a dog's titles and dates earned***

CH Dog / Class Date Trial NAA NA B OA AXA AXB NAJA NAJ B OAJ AXJA AXJ B I1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F

Almshaus Joshua Kool Diamond

August 31, 2008 Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA 99.70.21 - n m
July 13,2008 Washington State OTC, WA 85.86.61 - - 3 m
July 26,2008 NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, WA 92.59.63 - m
July 27,2008 NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, WA 100.62.69 - m
August 29, 2008  Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA 91.78.69 - - 3 m
August 30, 2008 Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA 89.71.48 - m
Summary of the dog's individual class 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 n 2 0
(1) Novice Jumpers With We
November 03,2007 Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA 95.45.15 - - 3 m
August 31, 2008 Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA 94.46.89 - - 3 m
August 30, 2008 Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA 89.50.50 - - 3 m
Summary of the dog's individual class 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 n n 3 0
[ orndystatons Amost i Argel

April 18,1999  Oriole DTC, MD 95.55.91 - - 3 £

September 12,1999  Australian Cattle DC of America, MD 95.58.21 - £

April 11,1999 Merrimac DTC, VA 100.58.23 - f

Summary of the dog's individual class 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 n n 1 0
(2) Novice Jumpers With We

October 22, 2000 Mattaponi KC, VA 88.36.23 - f

April 14,2001 Hampton Roads OTC, VA 100.35.74 - - a f

May 27,2001 Greater Washington Dalmatian Club, VA 100.39.64 - - f
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CH Dog / Class Date Trial

Summary of the dog's individual class

July 21,2001 Shetland Sheepdog Club Gr. Baltimore, MD
October 07,2001 Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA
October 06, 2001  Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA

Summary of the dog's individual class

October 07,2001 Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA
October 20,2001 Mattaponi KC, VA

May 27,2002 Greater Washington Dalmatian Club, VA

Summary of the dog's individual class

October 19, 2002 Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA
October 20, 2002 Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA
October 05,2002 Mission Trail Poodle Club, CA

Summary of the dog's individual class

October 06, 2002 Mission Trail Poodle Club, CA
May 17, 2003 Redwood Belgian Tervuran Fanciers, CA
October 20, 2002 Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA

Summary of the dog's individual class

December 07,2002 Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA
May 18, 2003 Redwood Belgian Tervuran Fanciers, CA
May 26, 2003 Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA

Summary of the dog's individual class

Sunday, August 4, 2024

NAA

95.59.10

100.64.59

100.46.66

NAB

OA AXA AXB NAJA
0 0 0 0
95.67.14
100.54.79
93.72.37
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
89.40.94
100.36.11
100.28.58
0 0 0 3
95.72.21
100.66.81
92.71.31
3 0 0 0

NAJ B

OAJ
0

100.33.41

85.42.77

100.38.46

AXJ A AXJ B

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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CH Dog / Class
June 20, 2004

Date

April 11, 2004
May 15, 2004
May 30, 2004

Summary of the dog's individual class

Trial

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers

Northern California Golden Retreiver, CA
Vallejo DTC, CA

Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA

Sir Hennessy Cognac

May 05, 2001
July 29, 2000
May 06, 2001
April 29, 2001
April 28, 2001
August 06, 2000
August 05, 2000
May 27, 2001

Summary of the dog's individual class

March 31, 2001
February 17, 2001
October 22, 2000

Summary of the dog's individual class

August 18, 2001
February 03, 2002
July 14, 2001

August 17, 2002

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Sno King Agility Club, WA

Evergreen State Shetland Sheepdog, WA
Sno King Agility Club, WA

Mt. Baker KC, WA

Mt. Baker KC, WA

Gig Harbor KC, WA

Gig Harbor KC, WA

American Belgian Tervuren Club, WA

Ephrata Moses Lake KC, WA
Boston Terrier Club of Western Wash.

Yakima Valley KC, WA

Olympic KC, WA
Evergreen State Shetland Sheepdog, WA
Washington State OTC, WA

Olympic KC, WA

NAA NA B OA
0 0 0
98.36.64
94.62.55
100.44.53
100.41.94
100.52.42
100.47.36
100.60.24
98.52.02
3 5 0
0 0 0
95.59.34
90.68.35
100.63.03
100.60.56

AXA AXB NAJA NAJ B OAJ
87.45.38
100.36.65
85.43.92
94.40.53
0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0
95.39.74
90.43.93
100.39.36
0 0 0 3 0

AXJ A AXJ B
0 0
0 0
0 0
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CH Dog / Class Date
July 28, 2001

July 04, 2002

May 04, 2002
August 18, 2002
November 25, 2001

Summary of the dog's individual class

August 05, 2001
August 04, 2001

July 14, 2001
August 18, 2001

Summary of the dog's individual class

August 22,2003  Golden Retriever Club of America, WA

March 13, 2005
October 08, 2005

Summary of the dog's individual class

July 11, 2004
October 02, 2004
October 31, 2004

February 13, 2005
February 19, 2005

Summary of the dog's individual class

Trial

NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, WA
Boston Terrier Club of America, WA
Sno King Agility Club, WA

Olympic KC, WA

Boston Terrier Club of Western Wash.

Gig Harbor KC, WA
Gig Harbor KC, WA
Washington State OTC, WA

Olympic KC, WA

Seattle KC, WA

Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA

Washington State OTC, WA

Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA
Sno King Agility Club, WA

Pharaoh Hound Club of America, WA

Evergreen Afghan Hound Club, WA

Stoans Dudley Do Right of Jay-U

June 24, 1995

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Clackamas KC, OR

NAA NAB
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
100

OA
95.60.49

100.58.02

100.64.24

95.67.74

95.73.11

AXA

91.67.97

100.65.57

91.66.39

AXB

NAJ A NAJ B OA) AXJ A AXJ B
0 0 0 0 0
100.39.99
94.40.03
87.41.20
100.40.76
0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
100.42.21
94.45.08
100.39.64
100.40.55
100.37.04
0 0 0 3 2
Page 4 of 5

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

]2
=0
Bl
Bl
]2
2 ]2 B

=0
]
]2
]
BHE

EL]
0
=0
B

]2
=0
il
]
]
B

o

[y

o



CH Dog / Class Date Trial NA A NAB OA AX A AX B NAJ A NAJ B OAJ AXJ A AXJ B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F
Summary of the dog's individual class 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 n n 0 1
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