Saint Bernard Summary of AKC Agility Titles (Regular) From 1994 To Date

	*** Go to the Saint Bernard National Archives's database page to view a dog's titles and dates earned***																
СН	Dog / Class	Date	Trial	NA A	NA B	OA	AX A	AX B	NAJ A	NAJ B	OAJ	AXJ A	AXJ B	1st 2nd	3rd	4th	M F
Α	Almshaus Joshua	Kool Dian	nond														
(1	L) Novice																
	August	31, 2008	Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA		99.70.21									2			m
	July	13, 2008	Washington State OTC, WA		85.86.61										3		m
	July	26, 2008	NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, WA		92.59.63									1			m
	July	27, 2008	NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, WA		100.62.69									1			m
	August	29, 2008	Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA		91.78.69										3		m
	August	30, 2008	Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA		89.71.48									1			m
Summary of	f the dog's individu	ial class		0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 1	2	0	
(1	L) Novice Jumpers	s With We															
	November	03, 2007	Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA							95.45.15					3		m
	August	31, 2008	Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA							94.46.89					3		m
	August	30, 2008	Evergreen Golden Retriever Club, WA							89.50.50					3		m
Summary of	f the dog's individu	al class		0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0 0	3	0	
В	Brandy Stations A	Almost N A	ingel														
(1	L) Novice																
	April	18, 1999	Oriole DTC, MD		95.55.91										3		f
	September	12, 1999	Australian Cattle DC of America, MD		95.58.21									1			f
	April	11, 1999	Merrimac DTC, VA		100.58.23									1			f
Summary of	f the dog's individu	al class		0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2 0	1	0	
(1	L) Novice Jumpers	s With We															
	October	22, 2000	Mattaponi KC, VA							88.36.23				1			f
	April	14, 2001	Hampton Roads OTC, VA							100.35.74						4	f
	May	27, 2001	Greater Washington Dalmatian Club, VA							100.39.64							f

СН	Dog / Class Date	Trial	NA A	NA B	OA	AX A	AX B	NAJ A	NAJ B	OAJ	AXJ A	AXJ B	1st 2nd	3rd 4t		F
	f the dog's individual class 2) Open		0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	1 0	0	1	
(2		Shetland Sheepdog Club Gr. Baltimore, MD			95.67.14								1			f
		Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA			100.54.79								1			f
		Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA			93.72.37									3		f
Summary o	f the dog's individual class	Tracianas Foodic class of Vilginia, V/I	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2 0	_	0	
	2) Open Jumpers With We	a	Ü													
	October 07, 2001	Tidelands Poodle Club of Virginia, VA								100.33.41				4	1	f
	October 20, 2001	Mattaponi KC, VA								85.42.77						f
	May 27, 2002	Greater Washington Dalmatian Club, VA								100.38.46			1			f
Summary of	f the dog's individual class		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	1 0	0	1	
E	Echos Utmost															
(1	L) Novice															
		Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA	95.59.10										2			f
	October 20, 2002	Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA	100.64.59										2			f
	October 05, 2002	Mission Trail Poodle Club, CA	100.46.66										1			f
_	f the dog's individual class		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1 2	0	0	
(1	L) Novice Jumpers With W							80 40 04					2			
	October 06, 2002							89.40.94								Ť
	May 17, 2003							100.36.11					2			f
		Del Valle DC of Livermore, CA						100.28.58					2			f
	f the dog's individual class 2) Open		0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0 3	0	0	
		Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA			95.72.21								1			f
	May 18, 2003	Redwood Belgian Tervuran Fanciers, CA			100.66.81								1			f
		Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA			92.71.31								1			f
Summary of	f the dog's individual class	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 0	0 (0	
	2) Open Jumpers With We	a														

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 2 of 5

СН	Dog / Clas	s Date	Trial	NA A	NA B	OA	AX A	AX B	NAJ A	NAJ B	OAJ	AXJ A	AXJ B	1st 2nd	3rd	4th N	1 F
	J	une 20, 2004	Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers								87.45.38			2			f
	,	April 11, 2004	Northern California Golden Retreiver, CA								100.36.65			2			f
		May 15, 2004	Vallejo DTC, CA								85.43.92				3		f
		May 30, 2004	Two Rivers AC of Sacramento, CA								94.40.53						f
Summary o	of the dog's ind	ividual class		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0 2	1	0	
9	Sir Hennessy	Cognac															
(1	1) Novice																
		May 05, 2001	Sno King Agility Club, WA		98.36.64									2		n	1
		July 29, 2000	Evergreen State Shetland Sheepdog, WA	94.62.55										2		n	1
		May 06, 2001	Sno King Agility Club, WA		100.44.53									1		n	1
	,	April 29, 2001	Mt. Baker KC, WA		100.41.94									1		n	1
	,	April 28, 2001	Mt. Baker KC, WA		100.52.42										3	n	1
	Au	gust 06, 2000	Gig Harbor KC, WA	100.47.36										2		n	1
	Au	gust 05, 2000	Gig Harbor KC, WA	100.60.24										2		n	1
		May 27, 2001	American Belgian Tervuren Club, WA		98.52.02									1		n	1
Summary o	of the dog's ind	vidual class		3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 4	1	0	
(1	1) Novice Jun	pers With We															
	M	arch 31, 2001	Ephrata Moses Lake KC, WA							95.39.74						4 n	1
	Febr	uary 17, 2001	Boston Terrier Club of Western Wash.							90.43.93						n	1
	Octo	ber 22, 2000	Yakima Valley KC, WA							100.39.36				1		n	1
Summary o	of the dog's ind	ividual class		0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	1 0	0	1	
(2	2) Open																
	Au	gust 18, 2001	Olympic KC, WA			95.59.34									3	n	1
	Febr	uary 03, 2002	Evergreen State Shetland Sheepdog, WA			90.68.35								1		n	1
		July 14, 2001	Washington State OTC, WA			100.63.03								1		n	1
	Au	gust 17, 2002	Olympic KC, WA			100.60.56								1		n	1

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 3 of 5

СН		te Trial	NA A	NA B	OA	AX A	AX B	NAJ A	NAJ B	OAJ	AXJ A	AXJ B	1st 2nd	3rd 4t	h M	F
	July 28, 2	001 NW Bearded Collie Puget Sound, \	WA		95.60.49								2		m	
	July 04, 2	002 Boston Terrier Club of America, W	/A		100.58.02								1		m	
	May 04, 2	002 Sno King Agility Club, WA			100.64.24									3	m	
	August 18, 2	002 Olympic KC, WA			95.67.74									3	m	
	November 25, 2	001 Boston Terrier Club of Western W	ash.		95.73.11								2		m	
Summary o	of the dog's individual cla	s	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4 2	3	0	
(2	2) Open Jumpers With	Wea														
	August 05, 2	001 Gig Harbor KC, WA								100.39.99			1		m	
	August 04, 2	001 Gig Harbor KC, WA								94.40.03				4	ı m	
	July 14, 2	001 Washington State OTC, WA								87.41.20			2		m	
	August 18, 2	001 Olympic KC, WA								100.40.76					m	
Summary o	of the dog's individual cla	s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	1 1	0	1	
(3	3) Excellent															
	August 22, 2	OO3 Golden Retriever Club of America,	, WA			91.67.97							1		m	
	March 13, 2	005 Seattle KC, WA				100.65.57							1		m	
	October 08, 2	005 Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA				91.66.39							1		m	
Summary o	of the dog's individual cla	s	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 0	0	o	
(3	3) Excellent Jumpers V	fith														
	July 11, 2	004 Washington State OTC, WA									100.42.21	L	2		m	
	October 02, 2	OO4 Puget Sound Labrador Assoc, WA									94.45.08		1		m	
	October 31, 2	004 Sno King Agility Club, WA									100.39.64	1		3	m	
	February 13, 2	OO5 Pharaoh Hound Club of America, \	WA									100.40.55			m	
	February 19, 2	005 Evergreen Afghan Hound Club, W	A									100.37.04			m	
Summary o	of the dog's individual cla	s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	1 1	1	0	
сн :	Stoans Dudley Do Righ	t of Jay-U														
(:	1) Novice															

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 4 of 5

100

June 24, 1995 Clackamas KC, OR

Dog / Class Date Trial AXJ A AXJ B CH NA A NA B OA AX A AX B NAJ A NAJ B OAJ 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F Summary of the dog's individual class 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA The Saint Bernard National Archives

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 5 of 5